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

imat senior citizen discount.

MAN 30 years’ radio.

party. 244-4983

Free Estimates

671-4119 (9 a.m.-5 p.m.) or 265-8515

Services

John Viele, 342-0916, Near Ridge
Rd.

— QUALITY GLEANING —

repair). Also delinquent tax pro-
perty. Call 805-887-6000 Ext. GH1487
for information. '

Property

Homes. Offices, and Businesses
Experienced, Reliable, and iow rates

" Call Christian: 232:7068

WET BASEMENT PROBLEMS?

J&D's Quality Gatering
Premium Foods — Affordable Prices
2 1 Parsonalized catering for ail your special occasions

Showers * Fund Raisors © Church Foaclions

Call: G44-80208

PAINTING & PAPERHANGING tex-
tured-swirl ceilings. Fres estimates,
quality work. Dan Burgmaster,

7

Method p
wiater leakage problems
Fully Warranted
8-DRY SYSTEM
CENTRAL NY.
902 HOWARD ROD.

The exclusive. patented B-DRY Waterproofing
y and y at

“426-0440

NOTHNAGLE GALLERY
OF HOMES, REALTORS

LAKEVILLE GALLERY OFFERINGS 346-2332, 4751040

GENESEO: Perfect home for your treasured an-
tiques, Brick Colonial, 5 bdrms., 3% baths, open
staircase & private backyard with inground pool.
Reduced to $119,000. Lynn Waringa, 367-2790.

PRATTSBURGH: Log home shell presently used
as hunting camp. Approx. 2 acres land. Wildlife
abounds! Only $9,000. Lynn Waringa, 367-2790.

WEST SPARTA: Imagine ali this for $85,000.
Hilltop farm, 185 acres & 4-5 bdrm. remodeled
home. Authentic shaker block bldg., pond, sat-
ellite dish & other extras. For details call, Frank
Montesano, 226-3955.

CANISTEO: Magnificent home on 22 acres.
House front is ephanced with double redwood
deck & 8 sets of sliding glass doors overlooking
the Canisteo Valley, Completely remodeled 81,
Paved drive, 4 large bdrms., ltalian tile & plush

... cacpeting. Mid. $100's.. Karen Sylos..335-5393, --

ORANGE: Southern Tier location: 2 actes near
State lands, yr. ‘round creek. Nice Mobile Home.
If you like hunting, you must see this. $17,500.
Arlene Berglund, 728-5412.

WEST SPARTA: Ideal homesite of 10 acres with

woods, creek & drilled well. Only $12,500. Marie
Milanetie, 243-5322.

GROVELAND: Geneseo schools. 2 bdrm. home,
new bath, septic, leach & modern kitchen. Wood-
stove heats home. Assumable FMHA mtg. $30's.
Marie Milanette, 243-5322.

OSSIAN near Danmsville: Complete farm, 324
acres with computer feeder, § silos, barns & ex-
tremely nice home in excellent condition. Elec. &
solar heat. You can begin farming immediately.
Call for details, Karen Sylor, 335-5393.

SWAIN: Beautiful land offers view of surround-
ing hills, wildlife abounds, 10 rm. house. Many
possibilities. Call for info., only $49,900. Becky
Broman, 243-472S. -

NAPLES: 4 bdrm. furnished home, § wooded
acres, view of lake from secluded backyard. Walk
to boat launch. Close to town. $38,500. George
Griffin, 728-5344.

CANASERAGA: Don't wait too long to see this
2 bdrm. Ranch, large liv. rm. & rec. rm. Owner
financing, Gar. t00. All in excellent shape. Only
$25,000. Jack Welcher, 335-6311.

CONESUS: Conesus country lots. Fresh air, el-
bow room with view! Varying sizes & terrain. 45
min. to city; 10 min. to Dansville. Call for specs!
$1,500/acre. Arlene Berglund, 728-5412.

SPARTA: Looking for spot to put your Mobile

-home? This is perfect! Land is cleared.

$1,200/acre. Cail Arlene Berglund, 728-5412.

SPRINGWATER: 19 acres of woods, 750'+
frontage on state highway. Also trout stream.
Owner will hold mtg. with sizeable down pay-
ment. $19,500. Charles Gray, 346-5569.




